


TEA

6
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile,
Green, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Lychee Mojito
lychee, lime, mint, soda

Virgin Tropical Sunset
apple juice, orange juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine

Virgin Lime Cranberry
cranberry, lime, sugar, lemonade

Virgin Pina Colada
lime, pineapple, coconut cream

Shirley Temple
grenadine & ginger ale

Roy Rogers
grenadine & cola

15

15

15

15

9

9

4.5 | 17

4.5 | 17

4.5 | 17

4.5 | 17

4.5 | 17

4.5 | 17

5 | 19

7

Cola 
Cola No Sugar
Lemonade / Raspberry
Lemonade
Lemon Squash
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Lemon Lime Bitters
Red Bull

SOFT DRINK / JUICE

5 | 18

10
10

Sparkling Water 750ml
Still Spring Water 750ml

Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry

BOTTLED WATER

WHITE WINE / ROSE

Greenleaf Sauvignon Blanc 
Greenleaf Chardonnay 
Greenleaf Pinot Grigio 
Greenleaf Moscato 
How?dini Cabernet Rose 2019
How?dini Shiraz Rose 2021
How?dini Shiraz Rose 2025

12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
   15 | 69

Greenleaf NV Greenleaf Brut 
Greenleaf Prosecco 

12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49

SPARKLING / BRUT

APERETIF/DIGESTIF

9
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10

Russo Estate Barrel Port
Montenegro
Aperol 
Ouzo
Campari
Galliano White/Black/Vanilla
Grappa 
Pimms
Limoncello

COFFEE
6

5.5
5
5
5
6
6
6
3
7
7
7
7
1

Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White 
Chai Latte 
Short Macchiato 
Short Black
Piccolo Latte 
Long Black 
Long Macchiato 
Mocha 
Baby Chino 
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Hot Chocolate/Iced Chocolate
Affogato 
Almond/Soy Milk/Lactose Free/Mug/Takeaway

+ Dirty $1

+ Frangelico/Baileys  $10

Dry

Smooth

Fruity

SPECIAL REDS

Sparkling Shiraz 2024
Strawberry & Lime Sweet Red
Blackberry & Lime Sweet Red
Pomegranate Sweet Red
Cranberry & Lime Sweet Red
Orange & Pomegranate Sweet Red
Sangria

15 | 69
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49
12.5 | 49

15 | 59

Wine Makers Pick

Served Chilled



WHISKEY

# Premium Whiskey

18
10
10
10
10
16
10
10
10
12
10
10
24
12
13

30
 18

Aberlour 12 years #
Canadian Club Original
Chivas Regal 12 years
Dimple 12YO Blended Scotch Whisky
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12 years #
Jack Daniels
Jameson Irish Blend
Jim Beam
Johnny Walker Black 
Johnny Walker Red 
Makers Mark 
Macallan Single Malt Double Barrel #
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey Original
Hibiki Japanese Harmony Whisky #
Woodford Double Oak

BEER/CIDER

Carlton Draught On Tap
Great Northern Super Crisp On Tap

Cascade Premium Light 
Crown Lager
Corona 
Asahi Super Dry
Victorian Bitter 
Peroni Red
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Heineken Zero Non Alcoholic 

Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider 

10.5  |  12.5 |  36

10.5  |  12.5 |  36

POT | SCHOONER | JUG

10
13
12
13
11
12
13
8

 10
10

12
13
13
10

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Roku Japanese
House Gin

GIN

11
10
10
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

14
12
12

 10

12
10
10
10
10

12
16

16.5
10

Alizé
Baileys
Chambord
Contreau
Frangelico 
Disarano
Amaretto 
Kahlua 
Malibu 
Midori
Nocello 
Jägermeister

Espolon 
1800 Coconut
1800 Anejo
House Tequila

Bacardi White 
Bundaberg
Kraken Black Spiced  
Capitan Morgan Spiced Rum
House Rum

Courvoisier VS
Grand Marnier 
Hennessy VS
St Remy VSOP 

LIQUEUR

RUM

TEQUILA

BRANDY/COGNAC

14
12
10

Absolut Swedish Vodka
Grey Goose French Vodka
House Vodka

VODKA



R E D  W I N E

All wines are products of Russo Estate

COCKTAILS

18

22

28

22

22

19

19

20

22

19

22

19

18

19

19

Aperol/Campari Spritz
aperol/campari, sparkling, soda

Cosmopolitan
vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice,
lime

Cherry Ripe
maibu, chambord, creme de cacao,
coconut cream, grenadine

Dry Martini / Dirty Martini 
gin, dry vermouth /olive brine

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar
syrup

Fruit Tingle
vodka, blue cuaracao, lemonade,
genadine

Mojito
rum, lime, mint, soda, sugar syrup

Midori Splice
midori, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut
cream

Margarita 
tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice, salt

Mermaid Martini 
alize, sugar, lemon juice, pineapple

Negroni
gin, vermouth, campari

Spiced Rum Sour
spiced rum, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Sunset Mimosa
prosecco, orange juice, grenadine

Tequila Sunrise
tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Tom Collins
gin, sugar syrup, lemon, soda

S A N G R I A  
Home made onsite. A refreshing blend of red wine,
citrus, and sweetness.

GLASS - $15  |  JUG - $59

12.5 | 59
15 | 69
15 | 69

69
59
69
59
69
69
79
59

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N
deep colour, slight acid aroma, long finish

pale in colour, smoke aroma, earthy

slight cloud visual, cigar notes, medium body

rich red colour, caramel notes, long finish 

deep colour, very rich aroma, mellow palate

time red colour, red pepper notes, soft tannins

deep cloudy red, woody aroma, plum forward

plum red colour, deep fruit nose, full body

clear in colour, caramel aroma, fruity palate

clear deep red, oaky on the nose, medium finish

heavy legs, blackberry notes, smooth finish

2006
2009
2012
2014
2016
2017
2018
2022

2013
2010
2007

10.5 | 39
12.5 | 49

15 | 59
15 | 59

69
69
69
59
59
49
59
59
59
69

burnt amber, earthy, slight smoke

S H I R A Z
port visual, slight oak

applewood, complex, full body

cedar wood, fruit forward, fresh

deep colour, pepper, full body

clear amber, berry aroma, faint wood 

deep colour, earthy, medium tannins

mahogany, deep plum aroma, caramel notes

light red colour, fruity nose, wood-fire palate

ruby red, slight oak, quick finish, strawberry/plum

purple hues, soft wood aroma, big fruit opening 

crimson colour, slight oak aroma, berry finish

deep red colour, ripe fruit aroma, easy drinker

medium legs, grapefruit notes, easy drinker

2006
2007
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2021
2022
2023

Shz/Cab Blend 2008
2009
2010
2013

P I N O T  N O I R
12.5 | 49

15 | 69
15 | 59

99
49
69
59

slight acid, fruity on the nose, deep colour

aromatic, forward fruit, easy on the palate

musket, cherry blossom, blush colour

vibrant, slight smoke, dry finish

chestnut, slight raspberry, vivid colour

blush colour, slight oak, easy drinker

clear colour profile, fruit forward, crisp

2006
2007
2012
2016

2010
2009
2017


